
 
 

 

                                                                                                     Date: 10/04/2021 

Department of Electrical Engineering 
 

 
Date Time Subject 

B.TECH IVth SEM CBCS Scheme 

15.04.2021 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM Electrical Circuit and Network 
Analysis 

16.04.2021 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM Electrical Machine-1 

17.04.2021 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM Power Electronics 

19.04.2021 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM Signals and Systems 

20.04.2021 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM Utilization of Electrical Energy 

21.04.2021 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM Mathematics-IV 

B.TECH IVth SEM NIT Scheme 

15.04.2021 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM Electrical Network Analysis and 
Synthesis 

16.04.2021 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM Electrical measurements and 
Instrumentation 

17.04.2021 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM Electrical Engineering Materials & 
Semiconductor Device 

19.04.2021 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM Digital Electronics and Logic Design 
20.04.2021 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM Electrical Power System 
21.04.2021 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM Electromagnetic fields 

B.TECH VIth SEM NIT Scheme 

15.04.2021 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Utilization of Electrical Energy 
16.04.2021 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Power system analysis 
17.04.2021 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Power System Protection and 

Switchgear 
19.04.2021 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Electrical Machine-II 
20.04.2021 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Biomedical Instrumentation 
21.04.2021 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Microprocessors 

BTECH VIIIth SEM NIT Scheme 

15.04.2021 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM Flexible AC Transmission System  
16.04.2021 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM Power Apparatus System 
17.04.2021 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM Modern Control System Engineering 
19.04.2021 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM Electric Drives 
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End Semester Digital (Theory) Examination Time Table (April 2021)  
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                                                                                                         Date: 10/04/2021 

Department of Electrical Engineering 
 

 

Date Time Subject 

B.TECH IVth SEM CBCS Scheme 

15.04.2021 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Electrical Circuit and Network 
Analysis 

16.04.2021 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Electrical Machine-1 
17.04.2021 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Power Electronics 
19.04.2021 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Signals and Systems 
20.04.2021 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Utilization of Electrical Energy 
21.04.2021 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Mathematics-IV 

B.TECH IVth SEM NIT Scheme 

15.04.2021 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Electrical Network Analysis and 
Synthesis 

16.04.2021 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Electrical measurements and 
Instrumentation 

17.04.2021 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Electrical Engineering Materials & 
Semiconductor Device 

19.04.2021 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Digital Electronics and Logic Design 
20.04.2021 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Electrical Power System 
21.04.2021 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Electromagnetic fields 

B.TECH VIth SEM NIT Scheme 

15.04.2021 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM Utilization of Electrical Energy 
16.04.2021 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM Power system analysis 
17.04.2021 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM Power System Protection and 

Switchgear 
19.04.2021 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM Electrical Machine-II 
20.04.2021 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM Biomedical Instrumentation 
21.04.2021 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM Microprocessors 

BTECH VIIIth SEM NIT Scheme 

15.04.2021 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Flexible AC Transmission System  
16.04.2021 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Power Apparatus System 
17.04.2021 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Modern Control System Engineering 
19.04.2021 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Electric Drives 
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End Semester Theory viva voce Examination Time Table (April 2021)  
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Department of Electrical Engineering 
 

End Semester  Viva-voce of practical Examination Time Table (April 2021) 
 
 

Date Time Subject 

B.TECH IVth SEM CBCS Scheme 

26.04.2021 9.00 AM to 6.00 PM Electrical Machine-1 Laboratory 

27.04.2021 9.00 AM to 6.00 PM Power Electronics Laboratory 

B.TECH IVth SEM NIT Scheme 

26.04.2021 9.00 AM to 6.00 PM Electrical Network Analysis And 
Synthesis Lab 

27.04.2021 9.00 AM to 6.00 PM Electrical Measurement & 
Instrumentation Lab 

28.04.2021 9.00 AM to 6.00 PM Digital Electronics And Logic Design 
Lab 

B.TECH VIth SEM NIT Scheme 

26.04.2021 9.00 AM to 6.00 PM Power System Protection and 
Switchgear Laboratory 

27.04.2021 9.00 AM to 6.00 PM Electrical Machine-II Laboratory 
28.04.2021 9.00 AM to 6.00 PM Microprocessors Laboratory 

BTECH VIIIth SEM NIT Scheme 

26.04.2021 9.00 AM to 6.00 PM Electric Drives Laboratory 
27.04.2021 9.00 AM to 6.00 PM Simulation Laboratory 
28.04.2021 9.00 AM to 6.00 PM Major Project 
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Department of Electrical Engineering 
 

 
 

Date Time Subject 

M.TECH II SEM NIT Scheme 

15.04.2021 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Optimization in Engineering design 
16.04.2021 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Advanced Power System Protection 
17.04.2021 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Soft Computing Techniques 
19.04.2021 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Renewable and Non-Conventional 

Energy System 
20.04.2021 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Advanced Electric Drives 

 

 
 

 
 

M.TECH II SEM NIT Scheme 

15.04.2021 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM Optimization in Engineering design 
16.04.2021 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM Advanced Power System Protection 
17.04.2021 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM Soft Computing Techniques 
19.04.2021 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM Renewable and Non-Conventional 

Energy System 
20.04.2021 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM Advanced Electric Drives 

 
 

 
 

 
 

M.TECH II SEM NIT Scheme 

26.04.2021 9.00 AM to 6.00 PM Control System Laboratory 
27.04.2021 9.00 AM to 6.00 PM Power System Laboratory-II 
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End Semester Digital (Theory) Examination Time Table (April 2021)  

End Semester Theory viva voce Examination Time Table (April 2021)  

End Semester Viva-voce of practical Examination Time Table (April 2021)  
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